594
Symbol Descriptions
1C
2C
3C
Blank
L
K

Pressure gauge (G49D-6-P10)
Bracket
How to order
OptionC
Port sizeB
A
Option
Note 2
Note 3
Note 4
C
Port sizeB
Model no.
LB1C
Note 1
Model no.A
R
el
ie
f
va
lv
e
At
ta
ch
m
en
t
B6061
B
60
61
Miniature type Compact size
60
62
B6061/6062 Series
Relief valve
If the pressure increases, compressed air is released to the atmosphere to maintain the set pressure.
 Port size: Rc1/8 to Rc3/8
Flow characteristic
 B6061  6062
Note 1: If NPT port is required, do not indicate nominal size C.   (E.g.) 6061-1
If a pressure gauge is selected, the NPT thread pressure gauge
is enclosed.
Mote 2 :Pressure gauge of "LG" is 0 to 0.4 MPa.
Note 3: A pressure gauge, G49D-6-P04 is attached for low pressure.
Refer to related components on page 691 for the specifica-
tions on pressure gauge
Note 4: Since front and rear ports of 6062 are used as atmospheric re-
lease ports, pressure of pneumatic circuit can not be measured.
Specifications
0.7
1.5
5 to 65
0.04 to 0.69
150 (when rising pressure 0.078MPa)
0.29
-
Compressed air
1.0
1.5
5 to 65
0.2 to 0.88
107 (when rising pressure 0.049MPa)
0.6
3 or less
B6061-1C/2C 6062-2C/3CDescriptions
Working fluid